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May 16, 2013

Corrections and Clarifications to Toxics Water Quality Standards Rulemaking 
Advisory Committee Roster


	Name
	Affiliation
	Contact Information

	1. Curtis Barton 
	Clackamas Water Environment Services
	curtisb@co.clackamas.or.us

(503) 742-4615

	2. Dianne Barton
	Columbia River Inter-Tribal Fish Commission
	bard@critfc.org

(503) 731-1259

	3. Kathleen Collins
	U.S. Environmental Protection Agency
	collins.kathleen@epa.gov

(206) 553-2108

	4. Heath Curtiss
	Oregon Forest Industries Council
	Heath@ofic.com

(503) 877-3225

	5. Mike Freese
	Oregon Farm Bureau
	Mike@oregonfb.org

(503) 399-1701 x308

	6. John Ledger
	Associated Oregon Industries
	johnledger@aoi.org

(503) 227-5636 

	7. Andrea Matzke
	OR Dept. of Environmental Quality
	matzke.andrea@deq.state.or.us

(503) 229-5384

	8. Kathryn VanNatta
	NW Pulp and Paper Association
	kathryn@nwpulpandpaper.org

(503) 844-9540

	9. Jennifer Wigal
	OR Dept. of Environmental Quality
	wigal.jennifer@deq.state.or.us

(505) 229-5323

	10. Travis Williams
	Willamette Riverkeeper
	travis@willametteriverkeeper.org

(503) 223-6418
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